HIGH PERFORMANCE SOUND
ABSORPTION FOR A QUIETER
ENVIRONMENT
Optimal performance at lower thickness
Excellent sound absorption behaviour
Easy application and low maintenance
Designed for use in demanding environments
Compliant to ISO 15665 Classes A to C and Shell DEP
31.46.00.31-Gen Class D
Meets NORSOK R-004 Classes 6, 7 and 8
Highly hydrophobic, open-cell structure designed to
resist water ingress
Optimum density, air-flow resistivity and complex
pore geometry for maximum acoustic benefit
ArmaSound RD240 sheets
Length 1.0 m, Width 1.0 m, Color black
Code Thickness [mm] Width [m] Length [m] m²/carton
ASD-240-06 6. 1,0 1,0 8.
ASD-240-10 10. 1,0 1,0 5.
ASD-240-15 15. 1,0 1,0 3.
ASD-240-20 20. 1,0 1,0 2.
ASD-240-25 25. 1,0 1,0 2.
ASD-240-50 50. 1,0 1,0 1.
Remarks Item code ASD-240-06 has 8 pcs/carton.
Item code ASD-240-10 has 5 pcs/carton.
Item code ASD-240-15 has 3 pcs/carton.
Item code ASD-240-20 has 2 pcs/carton.